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Jahrgang 2005-2006
1 Aepli Dean (2005) 20.00

+ Nef Tobias (2005) 10.00
+ Nüesch Sandro (2005) 10.00

 
2 Lacher Tobias (2005) 18.50

o Jehle Aaron (2005) 8.50
+ Fritsche Fabian (2005) 10.00

 
3 a Nef Tobias (2005) 18.25

o Aepli Dean (2005) 8.50
+ Guntersweiler Aaron (2006) 9.75

3 b Meier Cyrill (2006) 18.25
o Stolz Jonas (2006) 8.50
+ Mösli Timo (2006) 9.75

3 c Kern Jan (2005) 18.25
o Jäger Mathias (2006) 8.50
+ Tschumper Elias (2005) 9.75

3 d Bösch Mario (2006) 18.25
+ Von Bergen Yanick (2006) 9.75
o Oettli Reto (2005) 8.50

3 e Bleiker Toni (2006) 18.25
+ Ziegler Max (2006) 9.75
o Jäger Mathias (2006) 8.50

3 f Bernhardsgrütter Stefan (2005) 18.25
+ Schäli Dario (2005) 9.75
o Eisenhut Matthias (2005) 8.50

3 g Studinger Robin (2006) 18.50
o Kundert Elias (2005) 8.50
+ Grande Emanuele (2006) 10.00

3 h Sauter Jakob (2006) 18.50
o Fäh Simon (2006) 8.50
+ Mathys Stefan (2005) 10.00

3 i Moser Nico (2006) 18.50
o Stauffacher Andreas (2005) 8.50
+ Binggeli Yannick (2005) 10.00

3 j Manser Mauro (2005) 18.50
+ Grande Emanuele (2006) 9.75
o Habegger Andrin (2005) 8.75

3 k Keller Tami (2006) 18.50
+ Fey Alwin (2006) 10.00
o Schaltegger Daniel (2005) 8.50

4 Schwizer Lars (2006) 18.25
o Schmid Robin (2006) 8.50
+ Schäli Dario (2005) 9.75

4 b Jehle Aaron (2005) 18.50
+ Lacher Tobias (2005) 9.75
o Kundert Elias (2005) 8.75

4 c Jäger Elia (2006) 18.50
+ Mösli Timo (2006) 10.00
o Inauen Andrin (2006) 8.50

4 d Fäh Simon (2006) 18.50
+ Sauter Jakob (2006) 10.00
o Schiegg Raphael (2005) 8.50

4 e Albrecht Quirin (2006) 18.50
o Feldmann Patrik (2005) 8.50
+ Rutschmann Leon (2006) 10.00

4 f Trümpy Thomas (2006) 18.75
- Gätzi Pascal (2005) 8.75
+ Mösli Timo (2006) 10.00

4 g Stauffacher Andreas (2005) 18.75
+ Moser Nico (2006) 10.00
- Dünner Tobias (2005) 8.75

4 h Schmid Robin (2006) 18.75
+ Schwizer Lars (2006) 9.75
- Bischof Loris (2006) 9.00

4 i Mathis Marlon (2006) 18.75
- Baumann Joshua (2006) 9.00
+ Gätzi Severin (2006) 9.75

4 j Kaiser David (2006) 18.75
- Müller Elia (2006) 8.75
+ Schneider Florian (2006) 10.00

4 k Gätzi Pascal (2005) 18.75
- Trümpy Thomas (2006) 8.75
+ Kaiser Daniel (2006) 10.00

5 a Nüesch Sandro (2005) 18.25
+ Schefer Sandro (2006) 9.75
o Aepli Dean (2005) 8.50

5 b Stolz Jonas (2006) 18.25
+ Meier Cyrill (2006) 9.75
o Kolb Kilian (2005) 8.50

5 c Bischof Loris (2006) 18.75
+ Guntersweiler Aaron (2006) 9.75
- Schmid Robin (2006) 9.00

6 Fritsche Fabian (2005) 17.00
o Weber Nico (2005) 8.50
o Lacher Tobias (2005) 8.50

7 b Tschumper Elias (2005) 17.00
o Schiegg Raphael (2005) 8.50
o Kern Jan (2005) 8.50

7 c Stark Walter (2006) 17.00
o Dünner Tobias (2005) 8.50
o Guntersweiler Aaron (2006) 8.50

7 d Schneider Florian (2006) 17.00
o Oettli Reto (2005) 8.50
o Kaiser David (2006) 8.50

7 e Schäli Dario (2005) 17.00
o Bernhardsgrütter Stefan (2005) 8.50
o Schwizer Lars (2006) 8.50

7 f Rutschmann Leon (2006) 17.00
o Inauen Andrin (2006) 8.50
o Albrecht Quirin (2006) 8.50

7 g Mösli Timo (2006) 17.00
o Jäger Elia (2006) 8.50
o Trümpy Thomas (2006) 8.50

7 h Mathys Stefan (2005) 17.00
o Kolb Kilian (2005) 8.50
o Sauter Jakob (2006) 8.50

7 i Koch Sämi (2006) 17.00
o Kern Thomas (2006) 8.50
o Von Bergen Yanick (2006) 8.50

7 j Grande Emanuele (2006) 17.00
o Manser Mauro (2005) 8.50
o Studinger Robin (2006) 8.50

7 k Binggeli Yannick (2005) 17.00
o Eisenhut Matthias (2005) 8.50
o Moser Nico (2006) 8.50

7 l Von Bergen Yanick (2006) 18.25
o Bösch Mario (2006) 8.50
+ Koch Sämi (2006) 9.75

8 Aepli Finn (2006) 17.00
o Schaltegger Daniel (2005) 8.50
o Ziegler Max (2006) 8.50

8 b Kaiser Daniel (2006) 17.25
o Habegger Andrin (2005) 8.75
o Gätzi Pascal (2005) 8.50

8 c Guntersweiler Aaron (2006) 17.25
o Bischof Loris (2006) 8.50
o Nef Tobias (2005) 8.75

8 d Signer Sandro (2006) 17.25
o Grob Andrin (2006) 8.50
- Schefer Sandro (2006) 8.75

8 e Schefer Sandro (2006) 17.25
o Nüesch Sandro (2005) 8.50
- Signer Sandro (2006) 8.75

8 f Gätzi Severin (2006) 17.50
- Müller Simon (2006) 9.00
o Mathis Marlon (2006) 8.50

8 g Müller Simon (2006) 17.75
- Gätzi Severin (2006) 9.00
- Baumann Joshua (2006) 8.75

8 h Baumann Joshua (2006) 17.75
- Mathis Marlon (2006) 9.00
- Müller Simon (2006) 8.75

8 i Ziegler Max (2006) 18.25
o Bleiker Toni (2006) 8.50
+ Aepli Finn (2006) 9.75

8 j Weber Nico (2005) 18.25
+ Fritsche Fabian (2005) 9.75
o Feldmann Patrik (2005) 8.50

8 k Dünner Tobias (2005) 18.75
+ Stark Walter (2006) 10.00
- Stauffacher Andreas (2005) 8.75

9 b Kern Thomas (2006) 19.00
+ Koch Sämi (2006) 10.00
- Grob Andrin (2006) 9.00

9 c Feldmann Patrik (2005) 19.75
+ Albrecht Quirin (2006) 9.75
+ Weber Nico (2005) 10.00

10 Kolb Kilian (2005) 19.50
+ Mathys Stefan (2005) 9.75
+ Stolz Jonas (2006) 9.75

10 b Habegger Andrin (2005) 20.00
+ Kaiser Daniel (2006) 10.00
+ Manser Mauro (2005) 10.00
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11 Jäger Mathias (2006) 19.50
+ Kern Jan (2005) 9.75
+ Bleiker Toni (2006) 9.75

11 b Schaltegger Daniel (2005) 19.75
+ Aepli Finn (2006) 9.75
+ Keller Tami (2006) 10.00

11 c Schiegg Raphael (2005) 19.75
+ Tschumper Elias (2005) 10.00
+ Fäh Simon (2006) 9.75

11 d Inauen Andrin (2006) 19.75
+ Rutschmann Leon (2006) 10.00
+ Jäger Elia (2006) 9.75

12 Eisenhut Matthias (2005) 19.50
+ Binggeli Yannick (2005) 9.75
+ Bernhardsgrütter Stefan (2005) 9.75

12 b Oettli Reto (2005) 20.00
+ Schneider Florian (2006) 10.00
+ Bösch Mario (2006) 10.00

12 c Kundert Elias (2005) 20.00
+ Studinger Robin (2006) 10.00
+ Jehle Aaron (2005) 10.00

13 Grob Andrin (2006) 19.00
+ Signer Sandro (2006) 10.00
- Kern Thomas (2006) 9.00

Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 a Giger Linus (2008) 18.25

+ Theiler Nico (2008) 9.75
o Fankhauser Dave (2008) 8.50

 
1 b Müller Ruben (2008) 18.25

+ Gera Julian (2007) 9.75
o Schädler Simon (2007) 8.50

 
1 c Schatt Gian-Luca (2008) 18.25

o Steuble Reto (2008) 8.50
+ Theiler Nico (2008) 9.75

1 d Sutter Silvan (2007) 19.75
+ Schnyder Joel (2007) 10.00
+ Hartmann Linus (2008) 9.75

2 Rieder Gian (2008) 18.25
o Schreiber Tim (2008) 8.50
+ Signer Fabian (2008) 9.75

2 b Steuble Reto (2008) 19.75
+ Schatt Gian-Luca (2008) 10.00
+ Näf Loris (2008) 9.75

3 a Broger Frowin (2008) 18.25
o Hohler Aaron (2008) 8.50
+ Peter Ramon (2008) 9.75

3 b Büsser Lars (2007) 18.25
+ Inauen Sepp (2008) 9.75
o Magani Corsin (2007) 8.50

3 c Jud Markus (2008) 19.00
+ Keller Jonas (2007) 10.00
- Höhener Ursin (2008) 9.00

4 Fitze David (2008) 18.25
o Hartmann Linus (2008) 8.50
+ Looser Adrian (2008) 9.75

5 Pfiffner Sandro (2008) 17.00
o Schmid Aurel (2007) 8.50
o Stadler Luan (2007) 8.50

5 b Mäder Manuel (2008) 18.25
o Rüegg Ives (2007) 8.50
+ Zahner Ronny (2008) 9.75

5 c Schweizer Manuel (2007) 19.75
+ Zahner Ronny (2008) 10.00
+ Tschudi Pirmin (2007) 9.75

6 Eugster Sandro (2008) 18.25
o Siegenthaler Yanick (2007) 8.50
+ Koch Silvan (2008) 9.75

7 Peter Ramon (2008) 17.00
o Inauen Damian (2008) 8.50
o Broger Frowin (2008) 8.50

7 b Ilg Elias (2008) 18.25
o Brunner Mirco (2007) 8.50
+ Sutter Flavio (2008) 9.75

7 c Holderegger Lukas (2008) 18.25
+ Stadler Luan (2007) 9.75
o Brunner Mirco (2007) 8.50

7 d Hohler Aaron (2008) 18.25
+ Broger Frowin (2008) 9.75
o Rüegg Ives (2007) 8.50

7 e Inauen Damian (2008) 18.25
+ Peter Ramon (2008) 9.75
o Lauchenauer Lukas (2007) 8.50

7 f Stadler Luan (2007) 18.25
o Holderegger Lukas (2008) 8.50
+ Pfiffner Sandro (2008) 9.75

7 g Schmid Aurel (2007) 18.25
+ Pfiffner Sandro (2008) 9.75
o Grob Appiwat (2007) 8.50

8 Ackermann Marco (2007) 17.25
- Giger Andreas (2007) 8.75
o Streuli Luca (2008) 8.50

9 a Keller Jonas (2007) 17.00
o Jud Markus (2008) 8.50
o Studinger Gian (2007) 8.50

9 b Kiener Marcin (2008) 17.00
o Müller Nils (2008) 8.50
o Leuch Luca (2008) 8.50

9 c Bohl Nico (2008) 17.00
o Freund Raphael (2008) 8.50
o Keller Juri (2008) 8.50

9 d Brunner Mirco (2007) 19.75
+ Ilg Elias (2008) 9.75
+ Holderegger Lukas (2008) 10.00

9 e Siegenthaler Yanick (2007) 20.00
+ Eugster Sandro (2008) 10.00
+ Rusch Lukas (2007) 10.00

10 Fankhauser Dave (2008) 19.75
+ Lenherr David (2007) 9.75
+ Giger Linus (2008) 10.00

11 a Koch Silvan (2008) 17.00
o Schädler Simon (2007) 8.50
o Eugster Sandro (2008) 8.50

11 b Lenherr David (2007) 17.00
o Fankhauser Dave (2008) 8.50
o Schnyder Joel (2007) 8.50

11 c Looser Adrian (2008) 17.00
o Stolz Leon (2008) 8.50
o Fitze David (2008) 8.50

11 d Häne Luca (2007) 17.25
o Höhener Ursin (2008) 8.50
- Gera Julian (2007) 8.75

11 e Gera Julian (2007) 17.25
o Müller Ruben (2008) 8.50
- Häne Luca (2007) 8.75

11 f Notz Timo (2008) 17.50
o Schläpfer Matthieu (2008) 8.50
- Inauen Sepp (2008) 9.00

11 g Schneider Andrin (2008) 18.25
o Dörig Rouven (2007) 8.50
+ Hager Ramon (2008) 9.75

12 Marti Niels (2007) 17.00
o Bösch Hansueli (2008) 8.50
o Wissmann Simon (2007) 8.50

12 b Inauen Sepp (2008) 17.50
o Büsser Lars (2007) 8.50
- Notz Timo (2008) 9.00

12 c Bommer Jan (2008) 17.50
- Streuli Luca (2008) 8.75
- Giger Andreas (2007) 8.75

12 d Grob Appiwat (2007) 19.75
+ Studinger Gian (2007) 9.75
+ Schmid Aurel (2007) 10.00

13 Giger Andreas (2007) 17.75
- Ackermann Marco (2007) 8.75
- Bommer Jan (2008) 9.00

13 b Wissmann Simon (2007) 18.25
o Bührer Urs (2008) 8.50
+ Marti Niels (2007) 9.75

13 c Lauchenauer Lukas (2007) 19.75
+ Sutter Flavio (2008) 9.75
+ Inauen Damian (2008) 10.00

13 d Müller Nils (2008) 19.75
+ Kiener Marcin (2008) 10.00
+ Freund Raphael (2008) 9.75

14 Stolz Leon (2008) 18.25
+ Looser Adrian (2008) 9.75
o Bührer Urs (2008) 8.50

14 b Rüegg Ives (2007) 19.75
+ Mäder Manuel (2008) 9.75
+ Hohler Aaron (2008) 10.00
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15 a Studinger Gian (2007) 18.50
o Grob Appiwat (2007) 8.50
+ Keller Jonas (2007) 10.00

15 b Tschudi Pirmin (2007) 18.50
+ Keller Juri (2008) 10.00
o Schweizer Manuel (2007) 8.50

16 Dörig Rouven (2007) 18.25
+ Schneider Andrin (2008) 9.75
o Weber Noah (2007) 8.50

17 Hager Ramon (2008) 17.00
o Näf Loris (2008) 8.50
o Schneider Andrin (2008) 8.50

17 b Keller Juri (2008) 18.50
o Tschudi Pirmin (2007) 8.50
+ Bohl Nico (2008) 10.00

17 c Näf Loris (2008) 18.50
+ Hager Ramon (2008) 10.00
o Steuble Reto (2008) 8.50

18 Signer Fabian (2008) 17.00
o Weber Noah (2007) 8.50
o Rieder Gian (2008) 8.50

18 b Leuch Luca (2008) 18.50
o Rusch Lukas (2007) 8.50
+ Kiener Marcin (2008) 10.00

18 c Lenherr Lukas (2008) 18.50
+ Streule Beat (2007) 10.00
o Bösch Hansueli (2008) 8.50

19 Zahner Ronny (2008) 17.00
o Schweizer Manuel (2007) 8.50
o Mäder Manuel (2008) 8.50

19 b Kuhn Jonas (2007) 18.50
o Magani Corsin (2007) 8.50
+ Streule Beat (2007) 10.00

19 c Magani Corsin (2007) 19.50
+ Kuhn Jonas (2007) 9.75
+ Büsser Lars (2007) 9.75

19 d Weber Noah (2007) 19.50
+ Signer Fabian (2008) 9.75
+ Dörig Rouven (2007) 9.75

20 a Hartmann Linus (2008) 18.50
+ Fitze David (2008) 10.00
o Sutter Silvan (2007) 8.50

20 b Freund Raphael (2008) 18.50
+ Bohl Nico (2008) 10.00
o Müller Nils (2008) 8.50

20 c Streuli Luca (2008) 18.50
- Bommer Jan (2008) 8.75
+ Ackermann Marco (2007) 9.75

21 a Streule Beat (2007) 17.00
o Lenherr Lukas (2008) 8.50
o Kuhn Jonas (2007) 8.50

21 b Sutter Flavio (2008) 17.00
o Lauchenauer Lukas (2007) 8.50
o Ilg Elias (2008) 8.50

21 c Theiler Nico (2008) 17.00
o Giger Linus (2008) 8.50
o Schatt Gian-Luca (2008) 8.50

21 d Schreiber Tim (2008) 19.50
+ Rieder Gian (2008) 9.75
+ Schläpfer Matthieu (2008) 9.75

21 e Schädler Simon (2007) 19.50
+ Koch Silvan (2008) 9.75
+ Müller Ruben (2008) 9.75

22 a Rusch Lukas (2007) 18.50
+ Leuch Luca (2008) 10.00
o Siegenthaler Yanick (2007) 8.50

22 b Schnyder Joel (2007) 18.50
o Sutter Silvan (2007) 8.50
+ Lenherr David (2007) 10.00

22 c Höhener Ursin (2008) 19.00
+ Häne Luca (2007) 10.00
- Jud Markus (2008) 9.00

23 Schläpfer Matthieu (2008) 18.50
+ Notz Timo (2008) 9.75
o Schreiber Tim (2008) 8.75

23 b Bührer Urs (2008) 19.50
+ Wissmann Simon (2007) 9.75
+ Stolz Leon (2008) 9.75

23 c Bösch Hansueli (2008) 20.00
+ Marti Niels (2007) 10.00
+ Lenherr Lukas (2008) 10.00

Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 Bohl Dario (2010) 19.75

+ Langenegger Philip (2010) 9.75
+ Zähner Matthias (2010) 10.00

 
2 a Schläpfer Andrin (2010) 18.50

+ Egger Jonas (2009) 9.75
- Gämperli Hansueli (2010) 8.75

 
2 b Stocker This (2009) 18.50

+ Bösch Maik (2009) 9.75
- Meier Andreas (2009) 8.75

2 c Fuchs Fabian (2009) 19.00
- Gmünder Cyrill (2010) 9.00
+ Jäger Köbi (2009) 10.00

2 d Forrer Tobias (2010) 19.75
+ Zuberbühler Adrian (2009) 9.75
+ Eugster Yanis (2009) 10.00

3 Meier Andreas (2009) 18.50
+ Roth Denni (2010) 9.75
- Stocker This (2009) 8.75

3 b Thomi Lukas (2010) 20.00
+ Meier Adrian (2010) 10.00
+ Schmid Noel (2010) 10.00

4 a Bösch Maik (2009) 17.75
o Stocker This (2009) 8.75
- Sager Raphael (2009) 9.00

4 b Sager Raphael (2009) 17.75
- Jäger Köbi (2009) 8.75
- Bösch Maik (2009) 9.00

5 Haag Fabio (2010) 17.00
o Wey Kevin (2009) 8.50
o Höhener Philipp (2010) 8.50

5 b Gämperli Hansueli (2010) 18.75
+ Von Allmen Christian (2010) 10.00
- Schläpfer Andrin (2010) 8.75

6 a Egger Jonas (2009) 17.00
o Schläpfer Andrin (2010) 8.50
o Steuble Fabian (2009) 8.50

6 b Von Allmen Christian (2010) 17.00
o Gämperli Hansueli (2010) 8.50
o Buchmann Robin (2010) 8.50

6 c Brunner Sämi (2010) 17.00
o Roth Valentin (2010) 8.50
o Fankhauser Julian (2010) 8.50

6 d Tschudi Sales (2009) 18.75
+ Steuble Fabian (2009) 10.00
o Russo Giulio (2009) 8.75

6 e Schefer Dario (2009) 18.75
- Bleiker Alex (2010) 9.00
+ Koch Remo (2010) 9.75

6 f Gmünder Cyrill (2010) 18.75
- Fuchs Fabian (2009) 8.75
+ Koch Adrian (2009) 10.00

7 a Jäger Köbi (2009) 17.25
- Sager Raphael (2009) 8.75
o Fuchs Fabian (2009) 8.50

7 b Koch Adrian (2009) 17.25
- Koch Remo (2010) 8.75
o Gmünder Cyrill (2010) 8.50

7 c Koch Remo (2010) 17.25
- Koch Adrian (2009) 8.75
o Schefer Dario (2009) 8.50

7 d Gasenzer Daniel (2009) 20.00
+ Osterwalder Lukas (2009) 10.00
+ Graf Marco (2009) 10.00

8 a Clopath Fadri (2010) 19.75
+ Hautle Emil (2010) 10.00
+ Stadler Ivo (2009) 9.75

8 b Forrer David (2009) 19.75
+ Höhener Philipp (2010) 10.00
+ Koch Nico (2009) 9.75

9 a Niederer Lenny (2009) 17.25
o Eugster Yanis (2009) 8.75
o Dörig Fabian (2009) 8.50

9 b Meier Adrian (2010) 17.25
o Thomi Lukas (2010) 8.75
o Rhyner Lorin (2009) 8.50

9 c Bleiker Alex (2010) 19.00
- Schefer Dario (2009) 9.00
+ Roth Valentin (2010) 10.00

10 Zuberbühler Adrian (2009) 17.00
o Forrer Tobias (2010) 8.50
o Brändli Tom (2009) 8.50
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10 b Steuble Fabian (2009) 18.50
o Tschudi Sales (2009) 8.50
+ Egger Jonas (2009) 10.00

10 c Brändli Tom (2009) 18.50
o Britt Pirmin (2009) 8.50
+ Zuberbühler Adrian (2009) 10.00

10 d Sutter Kevin (2010) 19.75
+ Buschor Silvio (2009) 9.75
+ Stäheli Joel (2010) 10.00

11 a Reichmuth Thomas (2009) 18.50
+ Rombach Travis (2010) 10.00
o Fuster Remo (2009) 8.50

11 b Rhyner Lorin (2009) 18.50
o Russo Giulio (2009) 8.50
+ Meier Adrian (2010) 10.00

12 a Fankhauser Julian (2010) 18.25
o Schmid Noel (2010) 8.50
+ Brunner Sämi (2010) 9.75

12 b Eugster Yanis (2009) 18.25
+ Niederer Lenny (2009) 9.75
o Forrer Tobias (2010) 8.50

13 Hautle Emil (2010) 17.00
o Clopath Fadri (2010) 8.50
o Osterwalder Lukas (2009) 8.50

13 b Buschor Silvio (2009) 18.25
o Sutter Kevin (2010) 8.50
+ Meier Reto (2010) 9.75

13 c Schmid Noel (2010) 18.50
+ Fankhauser Julian (2010) 10.00
o Thomi Lukas (2010) 8.50

13 d Osterwalder Lukas (2009) 18.50
o Gasenzer Daniel (2009) 8.50
+ Hautle Emil (2010) 10.00

13 e Neff Etienne (2009) 20.00
+ Dörig Fabian (2009) 10.00
+ Wey Kevin (2009) 10.00

14 Schläpfer Fynn (2009) 17.00
o Graf Andrin (2009) 8.50
o Koller Sandro (2010) 8.50

14 b Wey Kevin (2009) 18.50
+ Haag Fabio (2010) 10.00
o Neff Etienne (2009) 8.50

14 c Stadler Ivo (2009) 18.50
+ Meier Reto (2010) 10.00
o Clopath Fadri (2010) 8.50

14 d Britt Pirmin (2009) 19.50
+ Brändli Tom (2009) 9.75
+ Graf Andrin (2009) 9.75

15 Stäheli Joel (2010) 18.50
+ Koller Sandro (2010) 9.75
o Sutter Kevin (2010) 8.75

16 Graf Andrin (2009) 18.25
+ Schläpfer Fynn (2009) 9.75
o Britt Pirmin (2009) 8.50

17 Roth Denni (2010) 17.00
o Meier Andreas (2009) 8.50
o Langenegger Philip (2010) 8.50

17 b Moser Sämi (2010) 18.50
o Koch Nico (2009) 8.50
+ Richner Rafael (2010) 10.00

17 c Koch Nico (2009) 18.50
+ Moser Sämi (2010) 10.00
o Forrer David (2009) 8.50

18 Zähner Matthias (2010) 18.25
+ Richner Rafael (2010) 9.75
o Bohl Dario (2010) 8.50

18 b Buchmann Robin (2010) 18.50
o Graf Marco (2009) 8.50
+ Von Allmen Christian (2010) 10.00

19 Meier Reto (2010) 17.00
o Stadler Ivo (2009) 8.50
o Buschor Silvio (2009) 8.50

19 b Russo Giulio (2009) 19.50
+ Rhyner Lorin (2009) 9.75
+ Tschudi Sales (2009) 9.75

20 a Graf Marco (2009) 18.50
+ Buchmann Robin (2010) 10.00
o Gasenzer Daniel (2009) 8.50

20 b Höhener Philipp (2010) 18.50
o Forrer David (2009) 8.50
+ Haag Fabio (2010) 10.00

21 Roth Valentin (2010) 18.25
+ Brunner Sämi (2010) 9.75
o Bleiker Alex (2010) 8.50

21 b Koller Sandro (2010) 18.50
o Stäheli Joel (2010) 8.50
+ Schläpfer Fynn (2009) 10.00

21 c Fuster Remo (2009) 19.50
+ Rombach Travis (2010) 9.75
+ Reichmuth Thomas (2009) 9.75

22 Langenegger Philip (2010) 18.50
o Bohl Dario (2010) 8.50
+ Roth Denni (2010) 10.00

23 a Richner Rafael (2010) 17.00
o Zähner Matthias (2010) 8.50
o Moser Sämi (2010) 8.50

23 b Rombach Travis (2010) 17.00
o Reichmuth Thomas (2009) 8.50
o Fuster Remo (2009) 8.50

23 c Dörig Fabian (2009) 18.50
o Neff Etienne (2009) 8.50
+ Niederer Lenny (2009) 10.00

Jahrgang 2011-2012
1 Pfiffner Nico (2011) 20.00

+ Braun Daniele (2011) 10.00
+ Ryser Noah (2011) 10.00

 
2 a Schum Pascal (2012) 17.00

o Ackermann Nevio (2011) 8.50
o Lenherr Gabriel (2011) 8.50

 
2 b Koch Christian (2012) 17.00

o Buchli Dario (2012) 8.50
o Buchmann Nevio (2012) 8.50

2 c Kobler Roman (2011) 20.00
+ Holderegger Adrian (2012) 10.00
+ Zwyssig Jano (2012) 10.00

3 Lutz Nico (2012) 17.00
o Sager Gian (2012) 8.50
o Roth Tim (2012) 8.50

3 b Schneider Florian (2011) 19.75
+ Streuli Nino (2011) 9.75
+ Manser Maurin (2011) 10.00

4 Holderegger Adrian (2012) 17.00
o Kobler Roman (2011) 8.50
o Haas Hendrik (2012) 8.50

4 b Anderegg Adrian (2011) 18.25
+ Buschor Jan (2011) 9.75
o Inauen Sandro (2011) 8.50

4 c Marti Nino (2011) 18.75
- Wagner Silvan (2011) 8.75
+ Vetsch Kevin (2012) 10.00

4 d Tschudi Enrico (2011) 18.75
- Mazenauer Johann (2012) 9.00
+ Ackermann Nevio (2011) 9.75

4 e Wagner Silvan (2011) 18.75
- Marti Nino (2011) 8.75
+ Mazenauer Johann (2012) 10.00

4 f Ryser Noah (2011) 18.75
+ Häuser Nico (2011) 10.00
o Pfiffner Nico (2011) 8.75

5 a Bernhart Jonas (2011) 18.50
o Inauen Sandro (2011) 8.50
+ Haag Elias (2011) 10.00

5 b Braun Daniele (2011) 18.50
o Pfiffner Nico (2011) 8.75
+ Koch Roman (2012) 9.75

5 c Buchli Dario (2012) 18.50
+ Koch Christian (2012) 10.00
o Albin Manuel (2011) 8.50

5 d Buchmann Nevio (2012) 18.50
o Schirmer Noah (2012) 8.50
+ Koch Christian (2012) 10.00

5 e Buschor Jan (2011) 18.50
o Anderegg Adrian (2011) 8.50
+ Häuser Nico (2011) 10.00

5 f Egli Kevin (2011) 19.50
+ Von Siebenthal Levi (2011) 9.75
+ Steuble Maurus (2011) 9.75
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6 a Roth Tim (2012) 18.50
o Zwyssig Jano (2012) 8.75
+ Lutz Nico (2012) 9.75

6 b Streuli Nino (2011) 18.50
o Schneider Florian (2011) 8.50
+ Eugster Livio (2011) 10.00

6 c Albin Manuel (2011) 20.00
+ Müller Patrick (2011) 10.00
+ Buchli Dario (2012) 10.00

7 a Ackermann Nevio (2011) 18.25
+ Schum Pascal (2012) 9.75
o Tschudi Enrico (2011) 8.50

7 b Haas Hendrik (2012) 18.25
o Ender Evan (2011) 8.50
+ Holderegger Adrian (2012) 9.75

8 Häuser Nico (2011) 17.00
o Ryser Noah (2011) 8.50
o Buschor Jan (2011) 8.50

8 b Koch Roman (2012) 17.25
- Vetsch Kevin (2012) 8.75
o Braun Daniele (2011) 8.50

9 a Haag Elias (2011) 17.00
o Manser Maurin (2011) 8.50
o Bernhart Jonas (2011) 8.50

9 b Eugster Livio (2011) 17.00
o Steuble Maurus (2011) 8.50
o Streuli Nino (2011) 8.50

9 c Ender Evan (2011) 19.75
+ Haas Hendrik (2012) 9.75
+ Krummenacher Nando (2011) 10.00

10 a Von Siebenthal Levi (2011) 17.25
o Egli Kevin (2011) 8.50
- Müller Patrick (2011) 8.75

10 b Vetsch Kevin (2012) 17.25
- Koch Roman (2012) 8.75
o Marti Nino (2011) 8.50

10 c Müller Patrick (2011) 17.25
o Albin Manuel (2011) 8.50
- Von Siebenthal Levi (2011) 8.75

10 d Mazenauer Johann (2012) 17.50
- Tschudi Enrico (2011) 9.00
o Wagner Silvan (2011) 8.50

10 e Krummenacher Nando (2011) 18.25
+ Lenherr Gabriel (2011) 9.75
o Ender Evan (2011) 8.50

10 f Inauen Sandro (2011) 19.75
+ Bernhart Jonas (2011) 9.75
+ Anderegg Adrian (2011) 10.00

11 Steuble Maurus (2011) 18.25
+ Eugster Livio (2011) 9.75
o Egli Kevin (2011) 8.50

11 b Sager Gian (2012) 19.75
+ Lutz Nico (2012) 9.75
+ Schirmer Noah (2012) 10.00

12 a Schirmer Noah (2012) 18.25
+ Buchmann Nevio (2012) 9.75
o Sager Gian (2012) 8.50

12 b Manser Maurin (2011) 18.25
+ Haag Elias (2011) 9.75
o Schneider Florian (2011) 8.50

12 c Lenherr Gabriel (2011) 18.25
o Krummenacher Nando (2011) 8.50
+ Schum Pascal (2012) 9.75

12 d Zwyssig Jano (2012) 18.50
+ Roth Tim (2012) 10.00
o Kobler Roman (2011) 8.50


